Conforming to
EMC Directive Recognition
2015.07 panasonic.net/id/pidsx/global
EX-ZSERIES
Amplifier Built-in
Ultra-minute Photoelectric Sensor
The World’s No. 1
 in Compactness

EX-Z13A-R EX-Z13A-P-R Light-ON
EX-Z13B-R EX-Z13B-P-R Dark-ON
ORDER GUIDE
Note: Mounting bracket is not supplied with the sensor. Please select from the range of optional sensor mounting brackets
(MS-EXZ-□).
Note: The model No. with “E” shown on the label affixed to the thru-beam type sensor is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor mounting
bracket
MS-EXZ-1 L-shaped mounting bracket (SUS304) for front sensing and side sensing types
(2 sets are required)
MS-EXZ-2 Mounting bracket (SUS304) for front sensing type
(2 sets are required)
MS-EXZ-3 Mounting bracket (SUS304) for side sensing type
(2 sets are required)
Spacer for
mounting at the
back
MS-EXZ-4 Spacer for mounting at the back (polyacetal) for front sensing type
Sensor mounting bracket
OPTIONS
50 mm 1.969 in
200 mm 7.874 in
500 mm 19.685 in
50 mm 1.969 in
200 mm 7.874 in
500 mm 19.685 in
• MS-EXZ-1
Material:  Stainless steel
(SUS304)
Two M2 (length 4 mm
0.157 in) pan head screws
and two M2 (length 8 mm
0.315 in) pan head screws
are attached.
Material:  Stainless steel
(SUS304)
Two M2 (length 4 mm
0.157 in) pan head screws
are attached.
Material:  Stainless steel
(SUS304)
Two M2 (length 8 mm
0.315 in) pan head screws
are attached.
Material: Polyacetal
M2 (length: 10 mm 0.394 in)
screws, nuts, spring
washers and flat washers
are attached. (20 pieces
each)
• MS-EXZ-2 • MS-EXZ-3
50 mm 1.969 in
200 mm 7.874 in
500 mm 19.685 in
50 mm 1.969 in
200 mm 7.874 in
500 mm 19.685 in
• MS-EXZ-4
Spacer for mounting at the back